

CoC Membership Information Session Resources for People Experiencing and At-Risk of Homelessness in Pinellas County

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 | 5:30pm – 7:00pm Virtual | Click Here to Register

The Pinellas Continuum of Care (CoC) is dedicated to ensuring homelessness is rare, brief, and a one-time experience.

Time	Topic / Materials	Lead
5:30 pm	Welcome and Introduction	Councilmember Kathleen Beckman, CoC Chair
5:35 pm	Transportation: <u>Pinellas Suncoast Transit Authority (PSTA)</u>	Ross Silvers
5:50 pm	Legal Services: Community Law Program	Kimberly Rodgers
6:05 pm	Education: St. Petersburg College RISE Program	Austin Crawford
6:20 pm	Workforce Development: Homeless Leadership Alliance of Pinellas (HLA)	Chloe Bare
6:35 pm	Question & Answer Session	Councilmember Kathleen Beckman, CoC Chair
6:50 pm	Public Comment	Councilmember Kathleen Beckman, CoC Chair
6:55 pm	Closing and Adjournment	Councilmember Kathleen Beckman, CoC Chair

Future CoC Information Sessions: May 14, June 11, July 9, September 10, October 8, December 10

Future CoC Membership Meetings: April 9, August 13, November 12

Join or Renew Membership in the Pinellas Continuum of Care: www.PinellasHomeless.org/pinellascoc